Pos  Dorsal
1 162
2 166
3 160
4 151
5 167
6 152
7 158
8 174
9 153
10 173
11 154
12 169
13 168
14 161
15 157
16 170
17 156
18 172
19 171
20 164
21 165
22 159
23 155
24 163

Cronometraje

www.inmeta.es

Nombre
EVA RIBALTA FERRER
CAROLINA MENDOZA TELLO
CRISTINA MUNIO MAQUEDA
RAQUEL CACHAN LLAMAZARES

AMAIA NEREA AIZPURU ARRILLAGA

NATALIA PENALVA COLOMERA
IRENE DEL RIO CAMBRA
MARISA LATORRE ESCUTIA
EVA TORRONTERAS CALVO
AINOA MATUTE MARTINEZ
RAQUEL ABIAN ULI

TERE GUTIERREZ GIMENEZ
VANESSA SALVADOR FERRER
AZAHARA FURONES RIVAS
LAURA LLOVERA RIBAU

PILAR MANZANO SANZ

MERCE BADIA MORA

ANA CARMEN FALCES LITAGO
MARIA LUZ MAGALLON VALLEJO
MAPI POCINO ARMINGOL
MARTA ARMINGOL ARMANAC
BEATRIZ BARRIO ANGULO
ESMERALDA IBANEZ BALLESTIN
M2 CARMEN LOPEZ CUEVAS

Oficial:

MNMETZ

Equipo
A.E. EKKE
Licencia de un dia
C.T. TURIA EXTREME
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
A.E. EKKE
Licencia de un dia
MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON
Licencia de un dia
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON
CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40
Licencia de un dia
CLUB TRIATLO LLEIDA
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
CLUB RIOJA TRIATLON
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

Licencia de un dia

Delegado Técnico FATRI:
José Angel Garcia

Il TRIATLON SPRINT SAN JUAN DEL FLUMEN
MONEGROSMAN SERIES 2013
CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL FEM

Categoria
ABSF
V1F
SUB23
ABSF
ABSF
ABSF
ABSF
ABSF
ABSF
ABSF
V1F
V1F
ABSF
ABSF
ABSF
ABSF
ABSF
ABSF
V1F
ABSF
ABSF
ABSF
ABSF
ABSF
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MONEGROSMAN
Tiempo 22/06/2013
META DIf.
01:28:29 0:00:00
01:30:52 0:02:22
01:31:56 0:03:26
01:32:13 0:03:44
01:32:55 0:04:25
01:33:44 0:05:15
01:34:21 0:05:52
01:35:16 0:06:47
01:37:14 0:08:44
01:38:29 0:09:59
01:39:20 0:10:51
01:40:02 0:11:32
01:40:51 0:12:22
01:43:16 0:14:46
01:43:57 0:15:28
01:45:54 0:17:24
01:46:07 0:17:38
01:47:14 0:18:45
01:47:16 0:18:46
01:48:28 0:19:59
01:49:14 0:20:44
01:51:02 0:22:32
01:51:38 0:23:09
02:02:40 0:34:11
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